	DIARY DATES: SUMMER TERM 2024

	Monday 15th April
	School Reopens

	Monday 22nd April
	Y4 workshops at ReFuse Cafe

	Monday 6th May
	BANK HOLIDAY: SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday 13th May - Thursday 16th May
	KS2 SATS (Y6)

	Friday 24th May
	SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM

	Monday 3rd June
	School Reopens

	Wednesday 5th June
	Class Photographs

	Wednesday 12th June
	Durham Dash (Information to follow)

	Friday 15th June
	Sport Day on Park View Field (Whole School) *Subject to weather (Information to follow) – This will be a morning event

	Monday 24th June
	INSET: SCHOOL CLOSED

	Tuesday 26th June
	Reception trip to Hancock Museum

	Tuesday 24th June - Friday 28th June
	Y6 Bikeability (Information to follow)

	Wednesday 3rd July
	Y4 Visit to Beamish Museum (Engineering Project)

	Wednesday 17th July
	Y2 Visit to Hall Hill Farm

	Thursday 18th July
	9.30am Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 

	Thursday 18th July
	2pm Reception Graduation

	Tuesday 23rd July
	END OF SCHOOL YEAR

	Wednesday 4th September
	School Reopens
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